

2023 MAF Masquerade Charity Ball Sponsorship Pledge Form

When: Friday, November 3rd, 2023, 7pm10pm

Location: City Club Raleigh (150 Fayetteville St. Suite 2800 Raleigh NC)

Who We Are:

Myra's Angels Foundation (MAF), is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, created to support the lives of foster and homeless youth in the Wake and surrounding Counties. Far too often youth in transition move from home to home carrying scant belongings in trash bags. MAF's mission is to provide immediate, basic essential items in the form of "Angel Care Bags" filled with personal care items such as toiletries, pajamas, blankets, clothing, comfort items, books, journals, school supplies and so much more.

North Carolina has over 27,000 youth/children who are experiencing homelessness. Approximately 16% are living in hotels, 8.3% are in shelters, transitional housing, or awaiting foster care and 3.3% are unsheltered. North Carolina also has over 11,000 children/youth in foster care, 39% of which are under the age of 5.

Transitioning into and out of homelessness and movement between homes creates tremendous psychological stress and trauma. Having an Angels Care Bag to call their own is pivotal to ease the burden this upheaval creates. Let's work together and make a difference in the lives of all the foster and homeless children in our community.

Join us as a sponsor and elevate your brand! Do not miss the opportunity to sponsor the 2023 Myra's Angels Foundation, where together we can improve the lives of foster and homeless children.

\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Community	One Bag Full of	Love & Hope	Sponsor	Angel Wings
Hero Sponsor	Love Sponsor	Sponsor	An Angel	Sponsor

Indicate your desired level of support:

Additional Tickets Requested:		\$100/Ticket	General c	ontribution to MAF: \$		
Total for MAF Masquerad						
Company Name:						
Contact Person:						
	Phone:					
Billing Address:						
City:			Zip:			
Method of Payment:	Check (payable Visa Master	. 0	,	Discover		
Name on Credit Card: _	Billing Zip:					
Credit Card Number:			Exp:	Sec Code:		
Mail to: Myra's An	Em	12339 Wake Un ail to: info@my ship Deadline:	rasangels.or	-		

Myra's Angels Foundation is a 501(c)3 charitable nonpro it organization, Federal Tax ID# 81-3437167



2023 MAF Masquerade Charity Ball Sponsorship Levels

Community Hero Sponsor: \$10,000

- 8 VIP event tickets (includes validated parking), 8 drink tickets, vendor table space
- Complimentary early admission to venue with 8 tickets for private VIP cocktail reception area & VIP section with VIP swag bags
- · Ability to bring your company walk and repeat photo backdrop
- Full page advertisement within the event printed program
- Premium placement on all marketing materials before and during the event, on our website, social media, and other promotions
- Company logo with hyperlink featured on Myra's Angels Foundation website for 1 year
- Premium company exposure on sponsor logo rotation visual imagery, verbal recognition of sponsorship during the event, Opportunity to speak about your company

One Bag Full of Love Sponsor: \$5,000

- 4 complimentary event tickets, 4 validated parking tickets, vendor table space
- Opportunity to speak about your company
- Event sponsor recognition on all marketing materials, website, social media, and other promotions
- 1/2-page advertisement within the event printed program
- Company logo with hyperlink featured on Myra's Angels Foundation website for 3 months after the event
- Signage displayed at the event, company included in sponsor logo rotation visual imagery, verbal recognition of sponsorship during the event, company information in VIP goodie bags

Love & Hope Sponsor: \$2500

- 2 complimentary event tickets
- 1/2-page advertisement within the event printed program
- Event sponsor recognition on all marketing materials, website, social media, and other promotions.
- · Company logo with hyperlink featured on Myra's Angels Foundation website for 1 month after the event
- Signage displayed at the event, company included in sponsor logo rotation visual imagery, verbal recognition of sponsorship during the event

Sponsor An Angel: \$1000

- 1 complimentary event ticket
- Event sponsor recognition at the event, website, social media, and other promotions.
- 1/2-page advertisement within the event printed program
- Company logo with hyperlink featured on Myra's Angels Foundation website until the end of the event.
- Signage displayed at the event, company included in sponsor logo rotation visual imagery, verbal recognition of sponsorship during the event

Angel Wings Sponsor: \$500

- 1/4-page advertisement in the event printed program
- Verbal recognition of sponsorship at the event
- Signage displayed at the event

Customized sponsorship opportunities available upon request contact our team: info@myrasangels.org

Myra's Angels Foundation is a 501(c)3 charitable nonprofit organization, Federal Tax ID# 81-3437167